
Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2018
Gesamtwertung (Zwischenstand nach 2 von 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Baath Fina 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 176,10 76,10 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

1. Baath Lena 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 176,10 76,10 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Marquardt Neele 2007 OLV Landshut 146,57 76,71 69,86 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Rohrmann Leo 2008 OLV Landshut 128,77 67,97 60,80 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

5. Oechler Moritz 2008 OLV Landshut 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. Oechler Lukas 2010 OLV Landshut 76,40 76,40 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

7. Enborg Wilma 2013 OC München 51,71 51,71 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Enborg Anna 1982 OC München 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 167,20 97,12 70,08 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Kraus Sophie 2000 SV Burgweinting 154,31 77,91 76,40 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 146,13 69,87 76,26 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

5. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 100,04 55,57 44,47 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. Schöps Sarah 2003 OLV Landshut 90,61 53,23 37,38 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

7. Steinberger Julia 2003 OLV Landshut 90,36 53,18 37,18 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

8. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 OC München 27,78 27,78 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 0,00 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Oechler Heike 1976 OLV Landshut 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Werner Susanne 1968 - Landshut - 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Damen

Kids



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2018
Gesamtwertung (Zwischenstand nach 2 von 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Enborg Andreas 1979 OC München 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 182,74 93,08 89,66 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 169,88 84,59 85,29 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Körner Christoph 1989 OLV Landshut 161,21 82,56 78,65 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

5. Sturm Gregor 1994 OLV Landshut 159,61 78,58 81,03 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 158,46 71,88 86,58 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

7. Rohrmeier Christoph 1994 SV Burgweinting 151,64 79,59 72,05 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

8. Lukács Vilhelm 1968 OLV Landshut 147,85 70,14 77,71 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Kozhevnikov Arist 1980 OC München 144,38 64,27 80,11 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

10. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf 137,35 67,30 70,05 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

11. Fischer Julius 2002 SV Burgweinting 126,82 58,40 68,42 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

12. Iarko Vitalii 1993 OC München 118,81 59,76 59,05 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

13. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 109,31 58,36 50,95 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

14. Schwarck Manfred 1970 SV Burgweinting 109,29 44,34 64,95 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

15. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 100,01 51,16 48,85 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

16. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 98,93 47,86 51,07 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

17. Lang Florian 1977 OLV Landshut 94,64 37,91 56,73 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

18. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg 82,42 38,75 43,67 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

19. Kraus Konstantin 2002 SV Burgweinting 63,95 0,00 63,95 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

20. Baath Ole Magnus 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 57,68 57,68 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

21. Oechler Jakob 2006 OLV Landshut 57,64 57,64 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

22. von Hirschheydt Platon 1978 OLV Landshut 52,12 0,00 52,12 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

23. Gamel Christian 1958 OLV Landshut 35,76 0,00 35,76 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

24. Kirsch Alois 1954 OC München 31,54 31,54 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Herren



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2018
Altersklassenwertung (Zwischenstand nach 2 von 6 Lä ufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Baath Fina 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 199,20 99,20 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

1. Baath Lena 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 199,20 99,20 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Marquardt Neele 2007 OLV Landshut 169,86 100,00 69,86 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Enborg Wilma 2013 OC München 67,42 67,42 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Kraus Sophie 2000 SV Burgweinting 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Sarah 2003 OLV Landshut 117,24 68,32 48,92 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Steinberger Julia 2003 OLV Landshut 116,92 68,26 48,66 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Enborg Anna 1982 OC München 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 167,20 97,12 70,08 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 0,00 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Oechler Heike 1976 OLV Landshut 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 137,84 79,52 58,32 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 OC München 39,76 39,76 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Werner Susanne 1968 - Landshut - 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Rohrmann Leo 2008 OLV Landshut 128,77 67,97 60,80 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Oechler Moritz 2008 OLV Landshut 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Oechler Lukas 2010 OLV Landshut 76,40 76,40 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---
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Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2018
Altersklassenwertung (Zwischenstand nach 2 von 6 Lä ufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Fischer Julius 2002 SV Burgweinting 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Baath Ole Magnus 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 98,76 98,76 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Oechler Jakob 2006 OLV Landshut 98,70 98,70 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Kraus Konstantin 2002 SV Burgweinting 93,46 0,00 93,46 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Enborg Andreas 1979 OC München 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 182,74 93,08 89,66 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 169,88 84,59 85,29 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Körner Christoph 1989 OLV Landshut 161,21 82,56 78,65 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

5. Sturm Gregor 1994 OLV Landshut 159,61 78,58 81,03 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 158,46 71,88 86,58 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

7. Rohrmeier Christoph 1994 SV Burgweinting 151,64 79,59 72,05 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

8. Kozhevnikov Arist 1980 OC München 144,38 64,27 80,11 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Iarko Vitalii 1993 OC München 118,81 59,76 59,05 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

10. Lang Florian 1977 OLV Landshut 94,64 37,91 56,73 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

11. von Hirschheydt Platon 1978 OLV Landshut 52,12 0,00 52,12 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Lukács Vilhelm 1968 OLV Landshut 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf 186,09 95,94 90,15 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 148,78 83,21 65,57 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Schwarck Manfred 1970 SV Burgweinting 146,79 63,21 83,58 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

5. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 135,79 72,93 62,86 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 133,94 68,23 65,71 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

7. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg 111,43 55,24 56,19 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

8. Gamel Christian 1958 OLV Landshut 46,01 0,00 46,01 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Kirsch Alois 1954 OC München 44,97 44,97 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---
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Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2018
Vereinswertung (Zwischenstand nach 2 von 6 Läufen)

Rg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6 . Lauf

1. OLV Landshut 2404,36 1299,22 1105,14 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

2. SV Burgweinting 775,89 344,83 431,06 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

3. OC München 774,22 435,06 339,16 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. TSV Jetzendorf 547,23 277,18 270,05 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

5. MTV Bamberg 82,42 38,75 43,67 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Vereinswertung


